IL MIGLIO BLU
Genova - Porto Antico 23/05/2015
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ATLETA
Imberciadori Enrico

Melis Davide
Pepoli Davide
Vitello Giuseppe
Cozzani Davide
Cazzanti Abel Salam
Montarsolo Danilo
Tannone Alessandro
Cavanna massimo
Sulis Andrea
Parodi Roberto
Minervini Danilo
Stegagnini Luca
Delfino Massimo
Rocco Gianluca
Salamone Antonio
Schiattone Giovanni
Tebaldi Mauro
Vallebona Giovanni
Pomella Diego
Oliva Fabrizio
Manno Francesco
Vaccari Enrico
Melis Giuseppe
Olivari Massimiliano
Marchesi Luca
Peyla Andrea

Tumarello Vito

TEMPO
4:46.58
4:47 24
4:52.33
4:59.23
5:06.50
5:08.59
5:11.91

5:18.93
5:19.43
5:20.06
5:22.96
5:23.48
5:24.62
5:25.25
5:25.60
5:26.51
5:31.74
5:32.01
5:36.37
5:41.60
5:46.18
5:50.51
5:56.27
6:00.09
6:00.44

SOCIETA'
Atletica Frecce Zena
Atletica Arcobaleno
Cus Genova
Atletica Frecce Zena
Emozioni sport
Citta di Genova
Podistica Valpolcevera
Maratoneti Genovesi
Maratoneti Genovesi
Podistica Valpolcevera
Atletica Vallescrivia
Universale Don Bosco
Cambiaso Risso
Podistica Peralto
libero
GAU
Nati stanchi
Cus Genova
CFFS Cogoleto
GAU
libero
Podistica Peralto
Universale Don Bosco
Cambiaso Risso
Podistica Peralto
Podistica Peralto
Citta di Genova
Maratoneti Genovesi

29
30

Lagomarsino Giuliano
Quarantelli Paolo

Conte Roberto

6:05.72
6:11.95

Atletica Frecce Zena
GAU
Maratoneti Genovesi

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Bonifacio Cesare
Valli Massimo

De Leo Massimo
Picchetto Massimo

Parodi Cristian
Valle Giovanni
Cavalcaro Andrea

6:14.18
6:14.82
6:16.04
6:16.60
6:18.22
6:23.93
6:27.56

libero

GAU

Atletica Frecce Zena
Podistica Peralto
Frecce Bianche
Emozioni sport

libero



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Paz Cristobal
Rossin Alessio
Ortona Fabrizio
Pagano Gio Batta
Sciaccaluga Paolo
Sprio Vincenzo
Repetto Massimo
Tavella Giovanni
Fabri Amedeo
Pesce Gilberto
Gentile Fabio
Mavori
Monteverde Fabio
Saponaro Antonio
Corsaro Lorenzo
Firpo Luca
Caviglione Antonio

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Sonia Martini

Costadura Chiara

Bel Bianco Benedetta
Sammartano Elisa
Orzati Lia
Bermond Francesca
Negroni Barbara
Scaramucci Susanna
Micali Laura
Pari Cristina
Caraffini Valentina
Raineri Margherita
Tavella Orietta
Bonfiglio Barbara
Turchi Vivian
Bezzi Donatella
Chiricallo Anna
De Negri Martina
Gregorace Anna
Lagomarsino Rita

6:29.11
6:29.49
6:32.77
6:37.11
6:39.55
6:40.86
6:43.72
6:50.00
7:08.04
7:12.87
7:16.84
7:21.64
7:21.64
7:36.21
7:40.98
7:50.55
8:36.28

5.21.92
5.32.31
5.41.01
5.44.86
6.05.18
6.17.88
6.22.82
6.26.07
6.36.58
6.41.80
6.44.20
7.23.75
7.26.29
7.28.08
7.46.33
7.59.84
8.01.52
8.44.54
9.55.15
10.20.42

Podistica Peralto
Citta di Genova

Citta di Genova
Atletica Frecce Zena
libero

Citta di Genova
Atletica Vallescrivia
Atletica Vallescrivia
GAU

Cambiaso Risso
Podistica Peralto
libero

libero

Citta di Genova
Atletica Frecce Zena
libero

libero

Cambiaso Risso

Citta di Genova

Citta di Genova

Citta di Genova
Podistica Peralto
libera

Podistica Valpolcevera
Atletica Varazze
GAU

ATA Acqui

Podistica Peralto
GAU

Atletiva Vallescrivia
Podistica Peralto
libera

Podistica Peralto
libera

GAU

Podistica Peralto
Atletica Frecce Zena



